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Our fairs around the world

Japan
Tokyo

26 - 28 / 8 / 2026

Taipei
21 - 24 / 11 / 2025

India
New Delhi

15 - 17 / 2 / 2026

Hyderabad
8 - 10 / 5 / 2026

New Delhi
26 - 28 / 9 / 2026

Thailand
Bangkok

22 - 25 / 4 / 2026
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Dubai
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Bahrain
25 - 29 / 11 / 2025

* SEASONS Fashion Jewellery & Accessories Fairs

Türkiye
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1 - 4 / 4 / 2026

IMJ DPS ad 2025_430x285mm_EN_JGW25 VG.indd   2IMJ DPS ad 2025_430x285mm_EN_JGW25 VG.indd   2 1/8/2025   17:311/8/2025   17:31





Spring/Summer 2026

Spring/Summer 2026

Spring/Summer 2026

powered by

TREND

TREND

TREND

FORECAST

FORECAST

FORECAST

Booth No.: 5B132 

MOSAIC SUBLIME HONOURED



Y o u n g  J e w e l l e r y  d e s i g n e r s

Booth No.: 5C336 



SEASONS | Autumn - Fashion Jewellery & Accessories Fair 2025  •  5

General Information and Floor Plan 6

Exhibition Information & Services 6
Floor Plan 11

Exhibitors’ Profiles 13

Alphabetical List of Exhibitors by Products 20

Alphabetical List of Participating  
Countries / Regions 22

CONTENTS



6  •  SEASONS | Autumn - Fashion Jewellery & Accessories Fair 2025

EXHIBITION INFORMATION & SERVICES

ORGANISER
	 Informa Markets Asia Ltd

EXHIBITION VENUE
	 Halls 5BC 
	 Hong Kong Convention and Exhibition Centre
	 1 Expo Drive, Wanchai, Hong Kong

EXHIBITION DATES & HOURS
	 17 - 20 September 2025 		  10:00 - 18:00
	 21 September 2025       		  10:00 - 17:00

Official Stand Contractor : 	 Uniplan Hong Kong Ltd

Recommended Forwarder for General Items : 	 BALtrans International Moving Limited

Recommended Temporary Personnel Agency : 	 Adecco Personnel Limited

Recommended Florist : 	 Ambassador Flowers & Gifts

Recommended Online Hotel Booking Service : 	 HotelMap.com

Official Carrier: 	 Cathay Pacific Airways Limited  

Official Media: 	   

Official Online Platform:

Important :
1.	 The fair is open to fashion jewellery / accessories trade professionals and invited visitors aged 18 or above. 
2.	 Identity document# numbers and document scans may be collected from visitors to jewellery Events for the prevention and detection of 

crime, and to protect the security and safety of the jewellery Events.
3.	 All attendees shall present a valid photo identity document# for on-site identity verification before entering the halls. 
4.	 The Organiser reserves the right to decline the issuance of an admission badge to a visitor who fails to comply with the above 

mentioned requirements.
5. 	 All badges issued by the Organiser are strictly non-transferable and in any such case the right of expulsion will at once be exercised. 
6. 	 Canvassing for orders by any unauthorised person is strictly prohibited and in any such case the right of expulsion will at once be 

exercised.
7. 	 The distribution or display of printed matter or any other handbills, circulars or other articles, except by exhibitors at their own stands, is 

strictly prohibited.
8. 	 No unauthorised photo-taking, drawing or otherwise reproduction of any exhibit is allowed at the fairground.
9. 	 The Organiser reserves full right of admission to the Fair without assigning any reason, also to the expulsion of any person(s) whose 

conduct in the opinion of the Organiser, renders such a course desirable.
10. 	Visitors should wear their admission badges at all times during their visits.
#	 Identity document refers to “Hong Kong Identity Card” or “Exit-entry Permit for Travelling to and from Hong Kong and Macau” or “National 

Passport”

Booth Legend 攤位位置圖例

 Location 位置 Level 樓層
       5 Hall 5B L5

5   B123

Hall No
展覽廳

Aisle
通道

Booth No
攤位號碼

CEC 香港會議展覽中心

NOTE:
The Organiser of SEASONS | Autumn - Fashion Jewellery & Accessories Fair accepts no responsibility for errors, omissions or 
misinterpretation of any information relating to individual exhibitors contained in this Visitor Guide. Information relating to exhibits 
has been provided by the exhibitor concerned.

Our Event Code of Conduct :
At Informa Markets, we want everyone who comes to our events to have a great experience. Whether you are attending, speaking, 
exhibiting, sponsoring or working with or for us, our focus is on creating an environment and experience that everyone can participate 
in and benefit from. Safety, respect and consideration are integral to this. Learn more by scanning the QR code.

Sustainability
We know sustainability is increasingly important to our attendees and exhibitors, as well as to our market as a whole.  Running our 
events gives us lots of opportunities to improve our impacts environmentally, socially and economically in our host cities.

	 VISITOR BADGE CODING SYSTEM

	 Nature of Business	 Badge Code	 Nature of Business	 Badge Code

	 Manufacturing	 MANF	 Agent/Wholesaler	 WHO

	 Import/Export	 IEX	 Retailers/Dept Store	 RET
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SHUTTLE BUS
Jewellery & Gem WORLD Hong Kong 2025

AsiaWorld-Expo (AWE)
Hong Kong Convention & Exhibition Centre (HKCEC)

 2. FROM ASIAWORLD-EXPO:

Date Pick-up Point Drop off Point Time Frequency

14.9.2025
(Move-in Day)

East Entrance E  	Expo Drive Central
	 Hong Kong Convention & Exhibition Centre, Wan Chai

1500 - 2100
Approximately
every 1 hour

West Entrance 
(Skycity Car Park) F  Canton Road, Tsim Sha Tsui (DFS Galleria) 1500 - 2100

15-19.9.2025
(Fair Days)

East Entrance E  	Expo Drive Central
	 Hong Kong Convention & Exhibition Centre, Wan Chai

1200 - 2000
Approximately
every 15 - 20 minutes

West Entrance 
(Skycity Car Park) F  Canton Road, Tsim Sha Tsui (DFS Galleria) 1300 - 2000

1. TO ASIAWORLD-EXPO:  (East Entrance & West Entrance)

Date Pick-up Point Time Frequency

15-18.9.2025
(Fair Days)

A 	 Expo Drive Central
	 Hong Kong Convention & Exhibition Centre, Wan Chai

0745 - 1600

Approximately
every 15 minutes

B 	 No 17-19 Chatham Road South, Empress Plaza, Tsim Sha Tsui
	 (Near East Tsim Sha Tsui MTR Exit P3)

0745 - 1100

C 	 Hankow Road, Tsim Sha Tsui (Near YMCA) 1100 - 1500

D
 
Mody Road, Tsim Sha Tsui (Near Kowloon Shangri-la) 0745 - 1500

19.9.2025
(Last Day)

A  Expo Drive Central

	 Hong Kong Convention & Exhibition Centre, Wan Chai
0745 - 1500

Approximately
every 15 minutes

B 	
No 17-19 Chatham Road South, Empress Plaza, Tsim Sha Tsui

	 (Near East Tsim Sha Tsui MTR Exit P3)
0745 - 1100

C 	 Hankow Road, Tsim Sha Tsui (Near YMCA) 1100 - 1400

D
 
Mody Road, Tsim Sha Tsui (Near Kowloon Shangri-la) 0745 - 1400

• 	 All passengers are required to provide passport / identity card details before boarding the shuttle bus.
• 	 The above schedule is subject to changes without prior notice. 
• 	 When the forecast of Typhoon Signal No.8 or above or the Black Rainstorm warning signal is issued by the Hong Kong Observatory, the shuttle bus service will be suspended in one 

hour before the signal is hoist. The service will resume 2 hours after the lowering of Typhoon Signal No. 8 or above or the cancellation of Black Rainstorm warning signal.
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SEPT 14-16,2025

OCT 2-3,2025

New York

Nashville

Register now at:
magicfashionevents.com

Photo credit: Tom Zhang 張靖南

  

Presented by 主辦機構 Industry Partners 行業共建夥伴

Premium Sponsor 高級贊助商 Sponsors 贊助商

顧問 吳飛洋博士
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KOREA

From Level 4
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5C341

5M101 5M105 5M106 5M107 5M108 5M110 5M111 5M112
5M109

5M103

5B106

5B616

5B224 5B323

5B436 5C336

Tomorrow
Aisle

5B132

Mode by 
SEASONS

Networking
Hub

5C501
5C502 5C601

5C602

5C506

5C507

5C508

5C605

5C608
5C509 5C609

5C512 5C611
5C511

5C514 5C613

5C612

5C715
5C516

5C616
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5C615

5C620
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5C539

5C542 5C641

5C737
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5C739

5C623

5C640

Halls 5BC

Contractor OfficeC

Seating Area

Gift RedemptionStainless Steel Jewellery

Fashion Accessories

Tomorrow Aisle (5C336) : Showcase 
of Hong Kong’s next generation of jewellery designers.
  
Mode by SEASONS (5B132) : 
Powered by FASHION BY INFORMA.
Preview the trend themes of Spring/Summer 2026

Networking Hub : 
Best Cross-border 
E-commerce Awards in China
17 Sep 2025  |  16:00 - 16:30

KOREA
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Tomorrow
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Contractor OfficeC Seating Area

Fashion Essentials / Costume & 
Base Metal Jewellery

Steel Glam / Stainless Steel Jewellery

Natural Beauty / Natural Materials Jewellery

Fashion Accents / 
Fashion Accessories & 
Fashion Jewellery Materials

That's A Wrap / 
Display and Packaging

Tomorrow Aisle (5M101) : Showcase 
of Hong Kong’s next generation of jewellery 
designers.
  
Vogue (5M109) : Showcase trends for 
the Spring/Summer 2025 season. 

5M101

Tomorrow
Aisle

Hall 5C Hall 5D

Halls 1A, 1B, 1C, 1D & 1E
Convention

Hall

Halls 3B, 3C, 3D & 3E Halls 3F & 3G

Harbour Road
EntranceExpo Drive Entrance

Grand Hall

 Halls 5F & 5G 5

4

3
2

1
G

Level

Hall 5EHalls 5BC
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Tomorrow Aisle (5M101) : Showcase 
of Hong Kong’s next generation of jewellery 
designers.
  
Vogue (5M109) : Showcase trends for 
the Spring/Summer 2025 season. 

5M101

Tomorrow
Aisle

(Alphabetical list of exhibitors includes company names, 
booth numbers, countries/regions and products by location)

For the full list of exhibitors,  
please visit our fair website.

EXHIBITORS’ PROFILES
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A - D

�AAB Co Limited
�5C224
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Annecy Packaging Co Ltd
�5B417
China
Display & Packaging

�Anya Stainless Steel Jewelry 
Co Ltd
�5C235
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Aroma Exports
�5B416
India
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Beijing Yue Xiu Sheng He Xian 
Co Ltd
�5C415
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�CDL Jewelry Co Ltd
�5C330
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Charmonde Fashion Jewellery 
Co Ltd
�5B323
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Charmy (Asia) Ltd
�5C212
Hong Kong
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Chicolink Jewelry 
(Guangdong) Co Ltd
�5C113
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�China Creations Jewelry Co 
Ltd
�5B116
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Cleee-Group Limited
�5C302
Hong Kong
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Craft Men India
�5B513
India
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Deevat Group Co Limited
�5C309
Hong Kong
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Dongguan Aimier Hardware 
Jewelry Co Ltd
�5C316
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Dongguan Archy Jewelry Co 
Ltd
�5C109
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Dongguan DG Jewelry Co Ltd
�5C417
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Dongguan Jinjing Hardware 
Jewelry Factory
�5C318
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Dongguan Jinruiya Stainless 
Steel Jewelry Co Ltd
�5C419
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Dongguan Kaimei Jewelry Co 
Ltd
�5B536
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Dongguan Loewe Jewellery Co 
Ltd
�5M119
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Dongguan Loftily Jewellery Co 
Ltd
�5B605
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Dongguan Loyalty Jewelry Co 
Ltd
�5M118
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Dongguan Micci Jewelry 
Company Limited
�5C236
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Dongguan Mige Jewelry Co 
Ltd
�5C106
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Dongguan Mingxi Hardware 
Accessories Co Ltd
�5C242
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Dongguan Naky Jewelry Co 
Limited
�5C328
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Dongguan Runda Jewellery Co 
Ltd
�5C215
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Dongguan Tian Zuan Jewelry 
Co Ltd
�5C308
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Dongguan Verena Jewelry 
Smart Mfg Co Ltd
�5C132
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Dongguan Xinci Precision 
Ceramics Co Ltd
�5C331
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Dongguan Xinyu Jewelry Co 
Ltd
�5C429
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Dongguan Yao Cheng Jewelry 
Co Ltd
�5B636
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

(information as of 21 August, 2025)
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D - M

�Dongguan Yimile Jewelry Co 
Ltd
�5B109
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Dongguan Yitenong Jewelry 
Co Limited
�5C114
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Dongguang Fuxi Crafts 
Packaging Materials Co Ltd
�5C129
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Dyola Jewelry Manufactory
�5C209
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Enyi (Dongguan) Jewelry Co 
Ltd
�5M108
China
Fashion Accessories

�Floreia by Natures Legacy 
Eximport Inc
�5B511
Philippines
Natural Materials Jewellery

�Green
�5B623
Korea
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Guangdong Ason Jewelry Co 
Ltd
�5C332
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Guangzhou Blueone Jewelry 
Co Ltd
�5C431
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Guangzhou Difanshi Imp & Exp 
Ltd
�5C107
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Guangzhou Hotlife Jewelry Co 
Ltd
�5C102
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Guangzhou Jinlu Trading 
Company Ltd
�5B224
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Guangzhou Justop 
Accessories Ltd
�5B202
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Guangzhou Latam Jewelry Co 
Ltd
�5C339
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Guangzhou Likeme Jewelry 
Company Ltd
�5C433
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Guangzhou Olivia Jewelry Co 
Ltd
�5C427
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Guangzhou OYA Jewelry Co 
Ltd
�5B639
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Guangzhou Powell Gifts Co 
Ltd
�5C324
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Guangzhou Puying Handicrafts 
Co Ltd
�5C205
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Guangzhou Xintat Metal Co 
Ltd
�5C329
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Guangzhou XiuXiu Jewelry Co 
Ltd
�5B532
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Guangzhou Zhefan Jewelry Co 
Ltd
�5B531
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Hebest Jewelry Shenzhen Co 
Ltd
�5B602
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Ice Beauty Jewelry Co Ltd
�5B632
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Juvero
�5B619
Korea
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Kscent Enterprise Company
�5C315
Hong Kong
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Lauren-Spencer Limited
�5B324
Hong Kong
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Lustre Impex
�5B507
India
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Maduro Limited
�5C220
Hong Kong
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Masterwork Jewellery Trading 
Limited
�5C210
Hong Kong
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Moore Imp & Exp Co Limited
�5C327
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery
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�Qian Du Jewelry Co Ltd
�5B635
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Qingdao Hong Sheng Yi 
Industry and Trade Co Ltd
�5B429
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

Qingdao Runxiangsen 
Jeweleries Co Ltd
5C307
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Qingdao Yungshang Arts and 
Crafts Co Ltd
�5B120
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Rainso (GZ) Health Care 
Product Ltd
�5C136
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Ryan Jewelry Co Ltd
�5B117
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�SDJ Jewelry Manufactory
�5C312
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Seren
�5B524
Korea
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Shasa Exports
�5B412
India
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Shenzhen Karma Zone Jewelry 
Co Ltd
�5B420
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Shenzhen RC Jewelry Co Ltd
�5C232
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Shenzhen Shanxi Business Co 
Ltd
�5B110
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Shenzhen Truegold Jewelry 
Co Ltd
�5C110
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Shenzhen Xingwang Jewelry 
Co Ltd
�5C407
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Shu-Hung Gems & Jewellery 
Co
�5C115
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Sincere & Co Jewellery 
Limited (Guangzhou)
�5B318
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�SK4 Creations
�5B615
India
Fashion Accessories

�Sun Jewelry Korea
�5B520
Korea
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Sunfun Trading Company 
Limited
�5C202
Hong Kong
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Sunking Jewelry 
Manufacturing
�5C120
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Sunshine Fashion Accessory 
Co Ltd
�5B128
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�T & B Industrial Limited
�5C317
Hong Kong
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Tabora Jewelry Company 
Limited
�5B123
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�The DN Inc
�5B518
Korea
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Trdf
�5B617
Korea
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Tulip Worth Development Co 
Limited
�5C319
Hong Kong
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Unijel International Trading 
Inc
�5B509
Philippines
Natural Materials Jewellery

�United Jewels Multipurpose 
Cooperative
�5B418
Philippines
Fashion Accessories

�Viennois International 
Holdings Limited
�5B319
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Win-Chance Metal Factory 
Limited
�5B410
Hong Kong
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Wing Sang Jewellery Mfy
�5B515
Hong Kong
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery
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�Winho Jewelry Corporation 
Limited
�5C216
Hong Kong
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Wuhan Sinicline Industry Co 
Ltd
�5B216
China
Display & Packaging

�Xiamen Langtong Accessory 
Co Ltd
�5C228
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Xinhua Jewellery Co
�5B526
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Xinxin Dongguan Accessories 
Manufacture
�5M117
China
Fashion Accessories

�Yi Wu Kui Ye Trading Co Ltd
�5B608
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Yiwu Aoma Jewelry Co Ltd
�5B628
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Yiwu Archer Jewelry Co Ltd
�5B329
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Yiwu Bangdi Packaging 
Products Co Ltd
�5B631
China
Display & Packaging

�Yiwu Boyi Trading Co Ltd
�5M101
China
Fashion Accessories

�Yiwu Chaiyi Jewelry Co Ltd
�5B217
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Yiwu Chun Surplus Jewelry & 
Accessories Co Ltd
�5B316
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Yiwu Fengran Jewelry Co Ltd
�5B516
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Yiwu Fengshang Jewelry Co 
Ltd
�5B431
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Yiwu Gemnel Jewelry Co Ltd
�5B119
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Yiwu GemsColo Import & 
Export Co Ltd
�5B625
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Yiwu Glory Jewelry Co Ltd
�5B124
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Yiwu Guanzhuo Jewelry Co 
Ltd
�5B609
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Yiwu Hailian Jewelry Co Ltd
�5B332
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Yiwu Handier Jewelry Co Ltd
�5B111
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Yiwu Hange Jewelry Co Ltd
�5B101
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Yiwu Hengsen Jewelry Co Ltd
�5C213
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Yiwu Hongqi Jewelry Co Ltd
�5B629
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Yiwu Huaiwen Jewelry Co Ltd
�5B530
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Yiwu Ivanda Craft Co Ltd
�5C116
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Yiwu Jay Jewelry Co Ltd
�5B330
China
Fashion Accessories

�Yiwu Jiayang Jewelry Co Ltd
�5M105
China
Fashion Accessories

�Yiwu Jinhong Import & Export 
Co Ltd
�5B527
China
Fashion Accessories

�Yiwu Kadisi Jewelry Co Ltd
�5B419
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Yiwu Ke Lin Import & Export 
Co Ltd
�5B307
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Yiwu Landy Jewelry Co Ltd
�5B409
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery
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�Yiwu Lemi Jewelry Co Ltd
�5B331
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Yiwu Liang Li Accessories Co 
Ltd
�5B208
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Yiwu Lisa Accessories Co Ltd
�5B427
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Yiwu Milai Jewelry Co Ltd
�5B435
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Yiwu Mingheng Jewelry Co Ltd
�5B612
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Yiwu Mofang Packaging 
Products Co Ltd
�5B115
China
Display & Packaging

�Yiwu Muyu Accessories Co 
Ltd
�5B436
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Yiwu Newin Jewelry Co Ltd
�5B227
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Yiwu Ninghui Arts Co Ltd
�5B118
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Yiwu Oulin Trading Co Limited
�5B312
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Yiwu Ouwen Jewelry Co Ltd
�5B428
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Yiwu Panda Fashion Jewelry 
Company
�5C335
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Yiwu Pinli Jewelry Co Ltd
�5B624
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Yiwu Qianzhu Culture and Art 
Co Ltd
�5M106
China
Fashion Accessories

�Yiwu Qinasi Jewelry Co Ltd
�5B402
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Yiwu Resen Jewelry Co Ltd
�5B220
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Yiwu Ruishine Co Ltd
�5B538
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Yiwu Rundao Jewelry Co Ltd
�5B432
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Yiwu Sen Jue Trading Co Ltd
�5B328
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Yiwu Senluan Trading Co Ltd
�5B215
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Yiwu Shangxin Jewelry Co Ltd
�5B506
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Yiwu Showmee Jewelry Co Ltd
�5C208
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Yiwu Shunite Jewelry Co Ltd
�5B315
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Yiwu Vshare Jewelry Co Ltd
�5B616
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Yiwu Wectory Accessories Co 
Limited
�5M103
China
Fashion Accessories

�Yiwu Xinbaisheng Jewelry Co 
Ltd
�5C131
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Yiwu Xingdan Jewelry Co Ltd
�5B212
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Yiwu Xinshang Jewelry Co Ltd
�5B510
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Yiwu Xinya Decoration Co Ltd
�5B218
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Yiwu Xinying Jewelry Co Ltd
�5B107
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Yiwu Xuandi Jewellery Co Ltd
�5B335
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Yiwu Yachen Jewelry Co Ltd
�5C135
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery
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�Yiwu YL Jewelry Co Ltd
�5B630
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Yiwu Yongfang Import & 
Export Co Ltd
�5B620
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Yiwu Yuyue Jewelry Co
�5B336
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Yiwu Zenper Crafts Co Ltd
�5B618
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Yiwu Zhongxing Jewelry 
Fittings Co Ltd
�5B424
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Yunjiu Metals Products 
Dongguan Co Ltd
�5C127
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Zhejiang Fengge Technology 
Co Ltd
�5B102
China
Display & Packaging

�Zhejiang Keyi Jewelry 
Machinery Co Ltd
�5C124
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Zhejiang Mylove Jewelry Co 
Ltd
�5B502
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Zhejiang Oudun Jewelry Co 
Ltd
�5B112
China
Fashion Accessories

�Zhejiang Yuangen Jewelry Co 
Ltd
�5B205
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Zhejiang ZhangDuo Crafts Co 
Ltd
�5B408
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

�Zhejiang Zhongtai Jewelry Co 
Ltd
�5B302
China
Costume & Base Metal 
Jewellery

For the full list of exhibitors,  
please refer to our fair website.
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�Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

Aroma Exports	 5B416
Charmonde Fashion Jewellery Co Ltd	 5B323
China Creations Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B116
Craft Men India	 5B513
Dongguan Loftily Jewellery Co Ltd	 5B605
Dongguan Yimile Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B109
Green	 5B623
Guangzhou Jinlu Trading Company Ltd	 5B224
Guangzhou Justop Accessories Ltd	 5B202
Guangzhou XiuXiu Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B532
Guangzhou Zhefan Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B531
Ice Beauty Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B632
Juvero	 5B619
Lauren-Spencer Limited	 5B324
Lustre Impex	 5B507
Qingdao Hong Sheng Yi Industry and Trade Co Ltd	 5B429
Qingdao Yungshang Arts and Crafts Co Ltd	 5B120
Ryan Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B117
Seren	 5B524
Shasa Exports	 5B412
Shenzhen Karma Zone Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B420
Shenzhen Shanxi Business Co Ltd	 5B110
Sincere & Co Jewellery Limited (Guangzhou)	 5B318
Sun Jewelry Korea	 5B520
Sunshine Fashion Accessory Co Ltd	 5B128
Tabora Jewelry Company Limited	 5B123
The DN Inc	 5B518
Trdf	 5B617
Viennois International Holdings Limited	 5B319
Win-Chance Metal Factory Limited	 5B410
Wing Sang Jewellery Mfy	 5B515
Xinhua Jewellery Co	 5B526
Yi Wu Kui Ye Trading Co Ltd	 5B608
Yiwu Aoma Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B628
Yiwu Archer Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B329
Yiwu Chaiyi Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B217
Yiwu Chun Surplus Jewelry & Accessories Co Ltd	 5B316
Yiwu Fengran Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B516
Yiwu Fengshang Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B431
Yiwu Gemnel Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B119
Yiwu GemsColo Import & Export Co Ltd	 5B625
Yiwu Glory Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B124
Yiwu Guanzhuo Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B609
Yiwu Hailian Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B332
Yiwu Handier Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B111

Yiwu Hange Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B101
Yiwu Hongqi Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B629
Yiwu Huaiwen Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B530
Yiwu Kadisi Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B419
Yiwu Ke Lin Import & Export Co Ltd	 5B307
Yiwu Landy Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B409
Yiwu Lemi Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B331
Yiwu Liang Li Accessories Co Ltd	 5B208
Yiwu Lisa Accessories Co Ltd	 5B427
Yiwu Milai Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B435
Yiwu Mingheng Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B612
Yiwu Muyu Accessories Co Ltd	 5B436
Yiwu Newin Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B227
Yiwu Ninghui Arts Co Ltd	 5B118
Yiwu Oulin Trading Co Limited	 5B312
Yiwu Ouwen Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B428
Yiwu Panda Fashion Jewelry Company	 5C335
Yiwu Pinli Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B624
Yiwu Qinasi Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B402
Yiwu Resen Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B220
Yiwu Rundao Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B432
Yiwu Sen Jue Trading Co Ltd	 5B328
Yiwu Senluan Trading Co Ltd	 5B215
Yiwu Shangxin Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B506
Yiwu Shunite Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B315
Yiwu Vshare Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B616
Yiwu Xingdan Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B212
Yiwu Xinshang Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B510
Yiwu Xinya Decoration Co Ltd	 5B218
Yiwu Xinying Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B107
Yiwu Xuandi Jewellery Co Ltd	 5B335
Yiwu YL Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B630
Yiwu Yongfang Import & Export Co Ltd	 5B620
Yiwu Yuyue Jewelry Co	 5B336
Yiwu Zenper Crafts Co Ltd	 5B618
Yiwu Zhongxing Jewelry Fittings Co Ltd	 5B424
Zhejiang Mylove Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B502
Zhejiang Yuangen Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B205
Zhejiang ZhangDuo Crafts Co Ltd	 5B408
Zhejiang Zhongtai Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B302

�Display & Packaging

Annecy Packaging Co Ltd	 5B417
Wuhan Sinicline Industry Co Ltd	 5B216
Yiwu Bangdi Packaging Products Co Ltd	 5B631
Yiwu Mofang Packaging Products Co Ltd	 5B115
Zhejiang Fengge Technology Co Ltd	 5B102
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�Fashion Accessories

Enyi (Dongguan) Jewelry Co Ltd	 5M108
SK4 Creations	 5B615
United Jewels Multipurpose Cooperative	 5B418
Xinxin Dongguan Accessories Manufacture	 5M117
Yiwu Boyi Trading Co Ltd	 5M101
Yiwu Jay Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B330
Yiwu Jiayang Jewelry Co Ltd	 5M105
Yiwu Jinhong Import & Export Co Ltd	 5B527
Yiwu Qianzhu Culture and Art Co Ltd	 5M106
Yiwu Wectory Accessories Co Limited	 5M103
Zhejiang Oudun Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B112

�Natural Materials Jewellery

Floreia by Natures Legacy Eximport Inc	 5B511
Unijel International Trading Inc	 5B509

�Stainless Steel Jewellery

AAB Co Limited	 5C224
Anya Stainless Steel Jewelry Co Ltd	 5C235
Beijing Yue Xiu Sheng He Xian Co Ltd	 5C415
CDL Jewelry Co Ltd	 5C330
Charmy (Asia) Ltd	 5C212
Chicolink Jewelry (Guangdong) Co Ltd	 5C113
Cleee-Group Limited	 5C302
Deevat Group Co Limited	 5C309
Dongguan Aimier Hardware Jewelry Co Ltd	 5C316
Dongguan Archy Jewelry Co Ltd	 5C109
Dongguan DG Jewelry Co Ltd	 5C417
Dongguan Jinjing Hardware Jewelry Factory	 5C318
Dongguan Jinruiya Stainless Steel Jewelry Co Ltd	 5C419
Dongguan Kaimei Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B536
Dongguan Loewe Jewellery Co Ltd	 5M119
Dongguan Loyalty Jewelry Co Ltd	 5M118
Dongguan Micci Jewelry Company Limited	 5C236
Dongguan Mige Jewelry Co Ltd	 5C106
Dongguan Mingxi Hardware Accessories Co Ltd	 5C242
Dongguan Naky Jewelry Co Limited	 5C328
Dongguan Runda Jewellery Co Ltd	 5C215
Dongguan Tian Zuan Jewelry Co Ltd	 5C308
Dongguan Verena Jewelry Smart Mfg Co Ltd	 5C132
Dongguan Xinci Precision Ceramics Co Ltd	 5C331
Dongguan Xinyu Jewelry Co Ltd	 5C429
Dongguan Yao Cheng Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B636
Dongguan Yitenong Jewelry Co Limited	 5C114

Dongguang Fuxi Crafts Packaging Materials Co Ltd	 5C129
Dyola Jewelry Manufactory	 5C209
Guangdong Ason Jewelry Co Ltd	 5C332
Guangzhou Blueone Jewelry Co Ltd	 5C431
Guangzhou Difanshi Imp & Exp Ltd	 5C107
Guangzhou Hotlife Jewelry Co Ltd	 5C102
Guangzhou Latam Jewelry Co Ltd	 5C339
Guangzhou Likeme Jewelry Company Ltd	 5C433
Guangzhou Olivia Jewelry Co Ltd	 5C427
Guangzhou OYA Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B639
Guangzhou Powell Gifts Co Ltd	 5C324
Guangzhou Puying Handicrafts Co Ltd	 5C205
Guangzhou Xintat Metal Co Ltd	 5C329
Hebest Jewelry Shenzhen Co Ltd	 5B602
Kscent Enterprise Company	 5C315
Maduro Limited	 5C220
Masterwork Jewellery Trading Limited	 5C210
Moore Imp & Exp Co Limited	 5C327
Qian Du Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B635
Qingdao Runxiangsen Jeweleries Co Ltd	 5C307
Rainso (GZ) Health Care Product Ltd	 5C136
SDJ Jewelry Manufactory	 5C312
Shenzhen RC Jewelry Co Ltd	 5C232
Shenzhen Truegold Jewelry Co Ltd	 5C110
Shenzhen Xingwang Jewelry Co Ltd	 5C407
Shu-Hung Gems & Jewellery Co	 5C115
Sunfun Trading Company Limited	 5C202
Sunking Jewelry Manufacturing	 5C120
T & B Industrial Limited	 5C317
Tulip Worth Development Co Limited	 5C319
Winho Jewelry Corporation Limited	 5C216
Xiamen Langtong Accessory Co Ltd	 5C228
Yiwu Hengsen Jewelry Co Ltd	 5C213
Yiwu Ivanda Craft Co Ltd	 5C116
Yiwu Ruishine Co Ltd	 5B538
Yiwu Showmee Jewelry Co Ltd	 5C208
Yiwu Xinbaisheng Jewelry Co Ltd	 5C131
Yiwu Yachen Jewelry Co Ltd	 5C135
Yunjiu Metals Products Dongguan Co Ltd	 5C127
Zhejiang Keyi Jewelry Machinery Co Ltd	 5C124
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China
AAB Co Limited	 5C224
Annecy Packaging Co Ltd	 5B417
Anya Stainless Steel Jewelry Co Ltd	 5C235
Beijing Yue Xiu Sheng He Xian Co Ltd	 5C415
CDL Jewelry Co Ltd	 5C330
Charmonde Fashion Jewellery Co Ltd	 5B323
Chicolink Jewelry (Guangdong) Co Ltd	 5C113
China Creations Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B116
Dongguan Aimier Hardware Jewelry Co Ltd	 5C316
Dongguan Archy Jewelry Co Ltd	 5C109
Dongguan DG Jewelry Co Ltd	 5C417
Dongguan Jinjing Hardware Jewelry Factory	 5C318
Dongguan Jinruiya Stainless Steel Jewelry Co Ltd	 5C419
Dongguan Kaimei Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B536
Dongguan Loewe Jewellery Co Ltd	 5M119
Dongguan Loftily Jewellery Co Ltd	 5B605
Dongguan Loyalty Jewelry Co Ltd	 5M118
Dongguan Micci Jewelry Company Limited	 5C236
Dongguan Mige Jewelry Co Ltd	 5C106
Dongguan Mingxi Hardware Accessories Co Ltd	 5C242
Dongguan Naky Jewelry Co Limited	 5C328
Dongguan Runda Jewellery Co Ltd	 5C215
Dongguan Tian Zuan Jewelry Co Ltd	 5C308
Dongguan Verena Jewelry Smart Mfg Co Ltd	 5C132
Dongguan Xinci Precision Ceramics Co Ltd	 5C331
Dongguan Xinyu Jewelry Co Ltd	 5C429
Dongguan Yao Cheng Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B636
Dongguan Yimile Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B109
Dongguan Yitenong Jewelry Co Limited	 5C114
Dongguang Fuxi Crafts Packaging Materials Co Ltd	 5C129
Dyola Jewelry Manufactory	 5C209
Enyi (Dongguan) Jewelry Co Ltd	 5M108
Guangdong Ason Jewelry Co Ltd	 5C332
Guangzhou Blueone Jewelry Co Ltd	 5C431
Guangzhou Difanshi Imp & Exp Ltd	 5C107
Guangzhou Hotlife Jewelry Co Ltd	 5C102
Guangzhou Jinlu Trading Company Ltd	 5B224
Guangzhou Justop Accessories Ltd	 5B202
Guangzhou Latam Jewelry Co Ltd	 5C339
Guangzhou Likeme Jewelry Company Ltd	 5C433
Guangzhou Olivia Jewelry Co Ltd	 5C427
Guangzhou OYA Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B639
Guangzhou Powell Gifts Co Ltd	 5C324
Guangzhou Puying Handicrafts Co Ltd	 5C205
Guangzhou Xintat Metal Co Ltd	 5C329
Guangzhou XiuXiu Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B532

Guangzhou Zhefan Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B531
Hebest Jewelry Shenzhen Co Ltd	 5B602
Ice Beauty Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B632
Moore Imp & Exp Co Limited	 5C327
Qian Du Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B635
Qingdao Hong Sheng Yi Industry and Trade Co Ltd	 5B429
Qingdao Runxiangsen Jeweleries Co Ltd	 5C307
Qingdao Yungshang Arts and Crafts Co Ltd	 5B120
Rainso (GZ) Health Care Product Ltd	 5C136
Ryan Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B117
SDJ Jewelry Manufactory	 5C312
Shenzhen Karma Zone Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B420
Shenzhen RC Jewelry Co Ltd	 5C232
Shenzhen Shanxi Business Co Ltd	 5B110
Shenzhen Truegold Jewelry Co Ltd	 5C110
Shenzhen Xingwang Jewelry Co Ltd	 5C407
Shu-Hung Gems & Jewellery Co	 5C115
Sincere & Co Jewellery Limited (Guangzhou)	 5B318
Sunking Jewelry Manufacturing	 5C120
Sunshine Fashion Accessory Co Ltd	 5B128
Tabora Jewelry Company Limited	 5B123
Viennois International Holdings Limited	 5B319
Wuhan Sinicline Industry Co Ltd	 5B216
Xiamen Langtong Accessory Co Ltd	 5C228
Xinhua Jewellery Co	 5B526
Xinxin Dongguan Accessories Manufacture	 5M117
Yi Wu Kui Ye Trading Co Ltd	 5B608
Yiwu Aoma Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B628
Yiwu Archer Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B329
Yiwu Bangdi Packaging Products Co Ltd	 5B631
Yiwu Boyi Trading Co Ltd	 5M101
Yiwu Chaiyi Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B217
Yiwu Chun Surplus Jewelry & Accessories Co Ltd	 5B316
Yiwu Fengran Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B516
Yiwu Fengshang Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B431
Yiwu Gemnel Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B119
Yiwu GemsColo Import & Export Co Ltd	 5B625
Yiwu Glory Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B124
Yiwu Guanzhuo Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B609
Yiwu Hailian Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B332
Yiwu Handier Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B111
Yiwu Hange Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B101
Yiwu Hengsen Jewelry Co Ltd	 5C213
Yiwu Hongqi Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B629
Yiwu Huaiwen Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B530
Yiwu Ivanda Craft Co Ltd	 5C116
Yiwu Jay Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B330
Yiwu Jiayang Jewelry Co Ltd	 5M105

(information as of 21 August, 2025)
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Yiwu Jinhong Import & Export Co Ltd	 5B527
Yiwu Kadisi Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B419
Yiwu Ke Lin Import & Export Co Ltd	 5B307
Yiwu Landy Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B409
Yiwu Lemi Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B331
Yiwu Liang Li Accessories Co Ltd	 5B208
Yiwu Lisa Accessories Co Ltd	 5B427
Yiwu Milai Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B435
Yiwu Mingheng Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B612
Yiwu Mofang Packaging Products Co Ltd	 5B115
Yiwu Muyu Accessories Co Ltd	 5B436
Yiwu Newin Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B227
Yiwu Ninghui Arts Co Ltd	 5B118
Yiwu Oulin Trading Co Limited	 5B312
Yiwu Ouwen Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B428
Yiwu Panda Fashion Jewelry Company	 5C335
Yiwu Pinli Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B624
Yiwu Qianzhu Culture and Art Co Ltd	 5M106
Yiwu Qinasi Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B402
Yiwu Resen Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B220
Yiwu Ruishine Co Ltd	 5B538
Yiwu Rundao Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B432
Yiwu Sen Jue Trading Co Ltd	 5B328
Yiwu Senluan Trading Co Ltd	 5B215
Yiwu Shangxin Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B506
Yiwu Showmee Jewelry Co Ltd	 5C208
Yiwu Shunite Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B315
Yiwu Vshare Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B616
Yiwu Wectory Accessories Co Limited	 5M103
Yiwu Xinbaisheng Jewelry Co Ltd	 5C131
Yiwu Xingdan Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B212
Yiwu Xinshang Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B510
Yiwu Xinya Decoration Co Ltd	 5B218
Yiwu Xinying Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B107
Yiwu Xuandi Jewellery Co Ltd	 5B335
Yiwu Yachen Jewelry Co Ltd	 5C135
Yiwu YL Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B630
Yiwu Yongfang Import & Export Co Ltd	 5B620
Yiwu Yuyue Jewelry Co	 5B336
Yiwu Zenper Crafts Co Ltd	 5B618
Yiwu Zhongxing Jewelry Fittings Co Ltd	 5B424
Yunjiu Metals Products Dongguan Co Ltd	 5C127
Zhejiang Fengge Technology Co Ltd	 5B102
Zhejiang Keyi Jewelry Machinery Co Ltd	 5C124
Zhejiang Mylove Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B502
Zhejiang Oudun Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B112

Zhejiang Yuangen Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B205
Zhejiang ZhangDuo Crafts Co Ltd	 5B408
Zhejiang Zhongtai Jewelry Co Ltd	 5B302

Hong Kong
Charmy (Asia) Ltd	 5C212
Cleee-Group Limited	 5C302
Deevat Group Co Limited	 5C309
Kscent Enterprise Company	 5C315
Lauren-Spencer Limited	 5B324
Maduro Limited	 5C220
Masterwork Jewellery Trading Limited	 5C210
Sunfun Trading Company Limited	 5C202
T & B Industrial Limited	 5C317
Tulip Worth Development Co Limited	 5C319
Win-Chance Metal Factory Limited	 5B410
Wing Sang Jewellery Mfy	 5B515
Winho Jewelry Corporation Limited	 5C216

India
Aroma Exports	 5B416
Craft Men India	 5B513
Lustre Impex	 5B507
Shasa Exports	 5B412
SK4 Creations	 5B615

Korea
Green	 5B623
Juvero	 5B619
Seren	 5B524
Sun Jewelry Korea	 5B520
The DN Inc	 5B518
Trdf	 5B617

Philippines
Floreia by Natures Legacy Eximport Inc	 5B511
Unijel International Trading Inc	 5B509
United Jewels Multipurpose Cooperative	 5B418
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